
CAI - 2* 3* Altenfelden 16-19/06/2022
Final Results

NR NAME CLT A CLT C CLT A+C CLT
*** HORSE FOUR-IN-HAND 3*

4 SCHLÖGELHOFER Christian AUT 1 59,80 2 17,73 1 77,53 1
4A:CIPO - 4C:MAESTOSO MARSALL - 4D:TOUCHSTONE MAVERICK - 
4E:TULIP - 4B:GRAND PRINCE DEL TIGLIO

10012694

1 GILLINGER Bm Ing. Erwin AUT 2 57,73 1 27,82 3 85,55 2
1A:DOERAK - 1C:EROS - 1B:DUCOSI - 1E:KARDENS - 1D:IMRE ELARDA V

10059621

2 LEIBETSEDER JUN. Josef AUT 3 67,60 4 20,19 2 87,79 3
2F:SACRAMOSO XABINA XL 56 - 2B:GSS.SALAMANCA XXXVIII-41 - 
2E:SACRAMOSO MARGINA I 42 - 2C:REQUIRA 37 - 2A:FAVORY REQUIEM 
XV 27 - 2D:RUDOLFO EQUILETA V - 22

10077894

3 RUSCHITZKA Andreas AUT 4 62,07 3 38,06 4 100,13 4
3C:GENERALISSIMUS COLYRIA - 3A:CONCORDIA 7 - 3E:SOLO RYGATA XXI 
17 - 3D:RUDOLFO PASTORELLA V 3 - 3B:DINO

10007005

*** HORSE SINGLE 3*
10 FALLAK Marlen GER 1 54,53 2 0,53 1 55,06 1

10A:ELBGRAEFIN FST
10086145

11 FALLAK Marlen GER 3 51,20 1 7,34 5 58,54 3
11A:VITTARO THEKULIES

10086145

7 DOBRETSBERGER Vinzenz AUT 5 60,67 6 3,00 3 63,67 5
7A:CONVERSANO CSALO

10072844

9 ZIEGLER Jiri CZE 2 56,67 4 0,87 2 57,54 2
9A:HAROLD

10118947

58 KURKA Libor CZE 7 61,00 7 17,62 7 78,62 7
58A:HUSAR

10007039

14 SZPOJDA Arkadiusz POL 6 62,00 8 14,52 6 76,52 6
14A:SONET

10099319

6 DOBRETSBERGER Andrea AUT 4 54,60 3 4,51 4 59,11 4
6A:INCITATO XIV-48

10030788

12 SZPOJDA Arkadiusz POL 8 58,80 5 24,79 9 83,59 8
12A:RENESANS

10099319

8 KURKA Libor CZE 9 75,73 10 20,21 8 95,94 9
8A:CAVALET

10007039

15 VIOCHNOVA Marcela SVK 10 69,67 9 35,67 10 105,34 10
15A:NONIUS XIX-20/SARKAN

10148033

*** HORSE PAIR 3*
17 FLEISCHMANN Markus AUT 1 50,59 1 18,00 2 68,59 1

17C:KINGSTON - 17A:HYLIGHT LUDANCHELO V - 17B:INFERNO
10099034

20 BARYLKO Marek POL 2 52,50 2 19,64 3 72,14 2
20B:JUP LIBERATOR - 20A:JISKEFET

10091080

19 PETERS Sylvia AUT 3 57,37 3 18,00 1 75,37 3
19A:FABRIANO - 19B:FELLINI PS - 19C:GRIFO DO ZAMBUJAL

10139854

*** PONY PAIR 3*
21 ZEBISCH Lothar AUT 57,68 1 20,29 1

21C:BENNO - 21B:BELLUNI - 21A:ANTIGONE
10091282

*** HORSE SINGLE 2*
25 KURKOVA Lucie CZE 1 63,70 2 6,00 1 69,70 1

25A:JIM
10193278

23 PRIGL Beate AUT 2 62,55 1 12,00 2 74,55 2
23A:KONCERT JAGODNE

10120104

*** HORSE SINGLE Y6
27 KERMER Sarah Louise AUT

27A:LEXINGTON
10089050

28 PETERS Sylvia AUT
28A:EXPO PS

10139854
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NR NAME CLT A CLT C CLT A+C CLT
*** Horse Single
280 PETERS Sylvia AUT

280A:EXPO PS
10139854

270 KERMER Sarah Louise AUT
270A:LEXINGTON

10089050

*** EINSPÄNNER M
32 BALDAUF Severin AUT 1 55,91 1 0,00 1 55,91 1

32A:HEITHO.CAPTAIN JACK SPAROW
33 VIERLINGER Kristina AUT 2 60,61 2 6,00 3 66,61 2

33A:SZULTAN SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA
35 GANHÖR Daniel AUT 4 66,07 5 9,00 5 75,07 4

35A:MARY LOU 24
29 ÜBLACKER Nina AUT 3 63,62 3 8,51 4 72,13 3

29A:WINNIE GIRL
30 STAUDINGER Jörg AUT 6 85,68 7 3,00 2 88,68 6

30A:DAKAR M C
31 KUPFER Werner AUT 5 64,38 4 23,02 6 87,40 5

31A:FÄHNRICH FELIPE
34 WÜRF Verena GER 7 75,67 6 28,24 7 103,91 7

34A:KENSIA

*** ZWEISPÄNNER M
37 WÜRF Markus GER 1 81,02 2 1,13 1 82,15 1

37A:NAPOLEON 494 - 37B:WINNI POOH 2
36 ROTH Jürgen AUT 2 72,44 1 30,89 2 103,33 2

36A:GEDDY´S FRANZ - 36B:GEDDY´S FRED - 36C:GEDDY´S FRITZ

*** ZWEISPÄNNER S
39 WURM Ewald AUT 2 63,47 1 27,05 2 90,52 2

39A:ESCUDA 22 - 39C:ROMKE REQUIEM VII 11 - 39B:GSS FLORA XXXVIII 
52 - 39D:SACRAMOSO AMAPOLA L 20

40 JANKA Mario AUT 1 71,16 3 16,69 1 87,85 1
40C:MAESTOSO MIRAZS - 40A:CEYLON 2 - 40B:FAVORY FARAO

18 KOCH Emil AUT 63,77 2
18C:ALERGENT - 18A:BARO 19 - 18B:FRUEHLINGSTANGO-M

10156110

*** ZWEISPÄNNER PONY S
42 HOLZINGER Simone AUT 1 57,07 1 12,46 1 69,53 1

42B:KIENBERGS BOLERO - 42A:FOEHRENHAINS GALVANO - 42C:LILLY´S 
TOY

43 SCHIFFER Karl AUT 2 66,29 2 37,56 3 103,85 2
43A:BEN 10 - 43B:CAN DO IT 3

41 ZOTTER-HUBATKA Silvia AUT 3 73,90 3 35,94 2 109,84 3
41A:BRÄNNORNAS VAN GOGH - 41B:DER PATE B

*** JUNGE FAHRER
49 HUDL Natascha AUT 2 63,34 2 9,49 2 72,83 2

49A:DIABLO 5
57 DOBRETSBERGER Vinzenz AUT 1 66,16 4 4,25 1 70,41 1

57A:FAVORY BONASERA 42
52 FASTNER Chiara AUT 3 63,44 3 12,00 3 75,44 3

52A:ZABLESKO
51 KERMER Sarah Louise AUT 4 57,51 1 21,93 4 79,44 4

51A:MATISSE 3

*** JUNIOREN
53 POMBERGER Felix AUT 1 71,76 2 51,00 1 122,76 1

53A:AMIRA M
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NR NAME CLT A CLT C CLT A+C CLT
45 ATZENHOFER Elisa AUT 55,84 1

45A:DUNLOP

*** JUGEND
54 ECKER Miriam AUT 1 58,08 1 5,24 1 63,32 1

54A:GUUSJE UIT LAREN
56 HAGLER Julia AUT 2 66,72 3 11,47 2 78,19 2

56A:FRANZL
55 HÖRHAGER Anja AUT 3 64,00 2 17,22 3 81,22 3

55A:SPIRIT 81

*** JUNGE FAHRER PONY
48 BÖCK Jonas AUT 1 59,11 3 3,00 1 62,11 1

48A:XENIA´S DON VINCI BELLO
47 WOLFSTEINER Anna-Luise AUT 2 49,32 1 24,61 5 73,93 2

47A:CARLSSON 52
50 VONDRASCHEK Sophie AUT 4 65,98 4 12,00 2 77,98 4

50A:LILLIFEE 30
44 WIESER Alina AUT 3 58,82 2 18,00 3 76,82 3

44A:SAPHIRA WS
46 HINTERSTEINER Patrick AUT 5 70,12 5 20,16 4 90,28 5

46A:DECIMA
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